999

XXXX

PERCENT BURDEN
LIMITING RATE

REDUCTION FACTOR .00

FUND

001 00
005 00
047 00
020 00
006 00
008 00
021 00
062 00
022 00
035 00
105 00

** NON

003 00

CORPORATE

I. M. R. F.
SOCIAL SECURITY
T B SANITARIUM
COUNTY HIGHWAY
JOINT BRIDGES
FED AID MATCHNG
WORKERS COMP
HEALTH
TORT/LIAB INS
PBC OPER

CAPPED **

BOND AND INT

LEVY

78,738,651
13,229,574
5,590,549
642,706
7,025,890
626,000
55,089
5,729,269
10,000,000
3,746,060
0
125,383,788

0
125,383,788

0010 XXXX TAX RATE CALCULATION
géﬁMFX%ﬁU%ALUE 20,%8§§g£gﬁggg
RAILROAD VALUE 76,140,545
XXXX COUNTY VALUE 21,169,412,813

MAX EXTENDED TOTAL
RATE RATE EXTENDED
NONE .3720 78,750,215.66
NONE .0625 13,230,883.00
NONE .0265 5,609,894.39
.0750 .0031 656,251.79
.2000 .0332 7,028,245.05
.2500 .0030 635,082.38
.0500 .0003 63,508.23
NONE .0271 5,736,910.87
.1000 .0473 10,013,132.26
NONE .0177 3,746,986.06
NONE .0000 0.00
.5927 125,471,109.69

NONE .0000 0.00
.5927 125,471,109.69

XXXX

SHARE
78,750,215.66
13,230,883.00
5,609,894.39
656,251.79
7,028,245.05
635,082.38
63,508.23
5,736,910.87
10,013,132.26
3,746,986.06
0.00

125,471,109.69

0.00
125,471,109.69

11.18.28

XXXX VALUE
OTHER COUNTIES 0

TOTAL VALUE

XXXX

RATE
.3720
.0625
.0265
.0031
.0332
.0030
.0003
.0271
.0473
.0177
.0000
.5927

.0000
.5927

04/05/2019

2018
21,169,412,813

21,169,412,813

XXXX
EXTENSION

78,750,215.66

13,230,883.00
5,609,894.39

656,251.79
7,028,245.05
635,082.38
63,508.23
5,736,910.87
10,013,132.26
3,746,986.06
0.00
125,471,109.69

0.00
125,471,109.69

LEVY
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